construccion-banos

MUEBLES
VANITORY

\INCENZO
DY7" dicarLo
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NINCENZO
di CARLO

DV7

MA220]1

Gabinete principal Espejo

Modelo Unidades p/container

mm mm
MA2201- 40 430*350*400 600*400 565
MA2201- 50 510*360*400 600*400 515
MA2201- 60 610*470*400 600*550 358
MA2201-70 710*470*400 600*650 310
MA2201- 80 810*470*400 600*700 285
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NINCENZO

DY7 dicarLo

MA2202

MA2202- 40 MA2202-50 MA2202- 60

MA2202-70 MA2202-80

Gabinete principal Espejo

Modelo nm nm Unidades p/container
MA2202-40 430*350*400 600*400 565
MA2202-50 510*360*400 600*400 515
MA2202- 60 610*470*400 600*550 358
MA2202-70 710*470*400 600*650 310
MA2202- 80 810*470*400 600*700 285
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NINCENZO

DY7 dicarLo

MA2203

Gabinete principal

Modelo nm Unidades p/container
MA2203- 60 610*470*400 600*550 358
MA2203-70 710*470*400 600*650 310
MA2203- 80 810*470*400 600*700 285
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DY7r

MA2204

Modelo

MA2204- 60
MA2204-70
MA2204-80

NINCENZO
di CARLO

Gabinete principal
mm

610*470*400
710*470*400
810*470*400

Espejo
mm

600*550
600*650
600*700

Unidades p/container

358
310
285




DYr

MA2205

Modelo

MA2205- 60
MA2205-70
MA2205- 80
MA2205- 60L
MA2205-70L
MA2205-80L

NINCENZO
di CARLO

Gabinete principal

mm
610*470*450
710*470*450
810*470*450
610*470*450
710*470*450
810*470*450

Espejo
mm

600*550
600*650
600*700
600*550
600*650
600*700

Unidades p/container

358
310
285
358
310
285
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DV7

MA2206

NINCENZO
di CARLO

Modelo

MA2206- 60
MA2206-70
MA2206- 80
MA2206- 60L
MA2206-70L
MA2206- 80L

Gabinete principal

mm
610*470*450
710*470*450
810*470*450
610*470*450
710*470*450
810*470*450

Espejo
mm

600*550
600*650
600*700
600*550
600*650
600*700

Unidades p/container

358
310
285
358
310
285
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DV7

MA2207

Modelo

MA2207- 60
MA2207-70
MA2207-80
MA2207- 60L
MA2207L-70
MA2207-80L

NINCENZO

di CARLO

Gabinete principal

mm
610*470*450
710*470*450
810*470*400
610*470*450
710*470*450
810*470*450

Espejo
mm

600*550
600*650
600*700
600*550
600*650
Espejo: 600*700

Unidades p/container

358
310
285
358
310
285
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DY7r

MA2208

Modelo

MA2208- 60
MA2208-70
MA2208- 80
MA2208- 60L
MA2208-70L
MA2208- 80L

NINCENZO
di CARLO

Gabinete principal

mm
610*470*450
710*470*450
810*470*450
610*470*450
710*470*450
810*470*450

Espejo
mm

600*550
600*650
600*700
600*550
600*650
600*700

Unidades p/container

358
310
285
358
310
285
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NINCENZO

DY7 dicarLo

MA2209

Gabinete principal Espejo

Modelo Unidades p/container

mm mm
MA2209- 60 610*470*450 600*550 358
MA2209-70 710*470*450 600*650 310
MA2209- 80 810*470*450 Espejo: 600*700 285
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NINCENZO

DY7 dicarLo

MA2210

Gabinete principal

Modelo

Unidades p/container

mm
MA2210- 60 610*470*450 600*550 358
MA2210-70 710*470*450 600*650 310
MA2210- 80 810*470*450 600*700 285

n



NINCENZO

DY7 dicarLo

MA2211

Gabinete principal

Modelo

Unidades p/container

mm
MA2211- 60 610*470*400 600*550 358
MA2211-70 710*470*400 Espejo: 600*650 310
MA2211- 80 810*470*400 600*700 285
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NINCENZO

DY7 dicarLo

MA2212

Gabinete principal Espejo

Modelo Unidades p/container

mm mm
MA2212- 60 610*470*450 600*550 358
MA2212-70 710*470*450 600*650 310
MA2212- 80 810*470*450 E 600*700 285
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